A22 M A R R E T TE W I R E CO N N EC TO R S
—
PRO-Snap Series
Robust design and easy-to-use, the PRO-Snap wire
connectors ensure fast and reliable connections for
a multitude of applications. PRO-Snap series
is comprised of 4 type of wire connectors: Push-in
wire connectors, classic lever connectors, compact

—
PRO-Snap Series
Ordering information
Cat. no. Packaging format Quantity per package Std. pkg. (min./mult.)
CLTC2M10 Clamshell 10 100 units
CLTC2B50 Propak 50 500 units
CLTC2P Propak 100 1,000 units
CLTC3M5 Clamshell 5 50 units
CLTC3B25 Propak 25 250 units
CLTC3P Propak 100 1,000 units
CLTC4M5 Clamshell 5 50 units
CLTC4B25 Propak 25 250 units
CLTC4P Propak 50 500 units
CLTC5M4 Clamshell 4 40 units
CLTC5B25 Propak 25 250 units
CLTC5P Propak 50 500 units
—
Packaging options
—